Réf Piece

EBJ61970010

EBG61405902

EBG61445905

AGL72910419

AAM72909120

5220AR3228W

TBZ38294501

EAP63107114

AGL75616920

MJH66054801

EBG61446002

EBR84691026

ACQ35131824

EAU62543703

AJR76522702

AJR76502605

EAP63107110

MCK39626201

ABQ30061305

EBG61406003

AAN76528603

EAP64467708

EAD62124418

EBG61445812

5211A20349Z

MCQ68888201

ACG73885423

ADP75033301

MEG63938601

EBD60663821

MDX64291901

AJR65507606

MJIX63991901

EBG61287708

Description

Transformer,Reactor

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Valve,Reverse

Compressor Set,Korea

Coil,Expansion

Panel Assembly,Side

Supporter

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Coil,Expansion

Cover

Case Assembly,Control Box

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Coil Assembly,Reverse

Harness,Multi

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Tube Assembly,Connector

Damper,Rubber

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Fan Assembly,Propeller

Holder

Sensor,Pressure

Grille,Discharge

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Valve,Expansion Body

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Specification

Gen Il 4.5KW INTERLEAVED REACTOR EBJ61970010 Sendust 230 230 210UH DC 20 DC 20 -

SANGSHIN ELECOM. CO. LTD

A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE

A-ALL ALL Brown_5KOHM_PIPE

U4 AUUW24GAE -

U4 AA4UW36GFAO MULTI USA

COMPLEX DSF-9 DUNAN 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/9.7(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.8(ID) DUNAN Mulitple

Development LOW COST R410 2HP
RJBO36MAA A11CHF SCROLL Intercompany Export -

EAP63107114 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 450mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

U36A ZHUWO096A0 -

PRESS SGCC 1.6T VALVE SGCC T1.6 AWHP U4

A-ALL ALL Yellow_10KOHM_ROOM

EBR84691026 ZHUWO076A0 MN103DF48XXW EAX67545205 SAC Control 2 - MSE CO.,LTD

U4 U3/U4 NEW MG+AL COATED PCM

ADA0124Y1M DC310V 560mA 183mA 1KRPM ORPM 0SEC 12.1GF.CM 51.70HM DC 220V 124W

P109 Al H73.2 CCW Outer 3 Hole Single Pole 154.6 LG ELECTRONICS INC.

U4 ZHUWO096A0 AWHP R32

U4 ZHUWO096A0 Main, Injection EEV

EAP63107110 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 1000mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

PRESS PCM 0.8T TUBING U3 INVERTER ALL SIDE-REAR -

U4 ZHUWO076A0 NEW 2020 Control Box On Line

A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE

PAINTED NO COLOR SGMCD1 U60A BASE PAN Heater Assy(R-Scroll)

220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W 32x34x25.5 500mM YH396-03JR (YELLOW)

(A)250REC_ST730190-2,ST730851-2 HOUSING_MG624757 (WH) UL3271 AWG12 Y
L565(YL)_L545(BL)_L545(RD)_6200JB8006X

A-ALL ALL Violet 5KOHM_PIPE_5P sensor

SF GGRD AS-W126F1G0 EVA SENSOR

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

950 750 252 P7.0 2R 38C ACG73865219 -

526(0OD) 175 3(N) 1225 - -

MOLD PP TRC-2010 COND ALL OUTDOOR CONDENSER HOLDER

2HMP3-1 5V DC Y TR 3P HIGH SENSOR SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA LIMITED

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U4 PP T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER

U4 AUUW246D2 P Control

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.8C-22 D1.8 ID6.5 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua

JP000204_08 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

Class Code

EBJ0200

EBG0400

EBG0400

AGL0636

AAMO0546

MJX0652

TBZ0100

EAP0202

AGLO0713

MJHO0000

EBG0400

EBR0100

ACQO0813

EAU0300

AJRO776

AJRO274

EAP0202

MCKO0000

ABQO0162

EBG0400

AAN0546

EAP0205

EADO0502

EBG0400

AJRO157

MCQO0668

ACGO0050

ADP0610

MEG0000

EBD0200

MDX0216

AJRO155

MJIX0275

EBG0400

Loc No

261704

263230D

263230G

437212

447910

552202

554160

661400B

137213B

148000

263230F

268711A

435512

546810

552117

55211G

661400A

135500

249950

263230E

430410

561410

W6631

263230H

352111

550140

554031

559010

149304

165000

435301

552113

552200A

2632301



MDX61843709

4HO0637A

AJR76522602

EBF60689903

MMC00120712

3A00493K

AGL72909301

MGC56978301

ACQ34583401

AGL72770348

ABA74032401

AJR73326629

MJX63991701

MJIX42581402

TBZ38096001

MMC00120713

MGC66162401

MJIX42581602

Grille,Rear

Damper,Compressor

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Switch,Pressure

Sound proof

Connector,Terminal Block

Panel Assembly,Side

Panel,Rear

Cover Assembly,Tubing

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor)

Valve,Expansion Body

Valve,Service

Compressor Set,Korea

Sound proof

Panel,Front

Valve,Service

CUTTING MSWR8 U4 MSWR8 T3.0 WARM GRAY 11 INV+PAINT

MOLD NR OD50 H21 ID16 N 2001

U4 ZHUWO096A0 AWHP

SHP3-03-2114F NC 220VAC 6A 3.1MPa-4.3MPa - SHIN HAN ELECTRICITY CO.,LTD

COMPLEX L630 H365 U3 Body T9.0 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL

DFT-30A 10P 10.00MM STRAIGHT WIRE T/REEL - DONG-A BESTEC CO.

U4 AUUW246DH 09 NEW TOOL

PRESS PCM T0.8 U4 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY 09 NEW TOOL

U3 ALL FRONT

U36A UUW090042SR.AKM DEEP DRAWING 2020

U4 ALL ONE BODY

U4 ZHUWO096A0 MERGE PATH

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.3C-10 D1.3 ID6.35 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 270 N 555000 -

RJB0O36MAA A11CAC SCROLL Intercompany Domestic -

COMPLEX L223 H190 U3 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL

PRESS SGMCD1 T0.8 U4 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY Dip Drawing

COMPLEX 3WAY P15.88 270 N 65 70 0 0 R410A

MDX0633

MCQO0151

AJR0652

EBF1600

MMCO0000

EAG1102

AGL0713

MGCO0633

ACQO0830

AGL0331

ABAO0505

AJR0483

MJIX0275

MJIX0687

TBZ0100

MMCO0000

MGC0327

MJIX0687

435300

550140B

552116

566001

W4986A

WG6640E

137213A

237205

435513

437211

549610

552115

552200B

552203B

554160

W4986B

237202

552203A



